
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

DNF
DNF

Not classified
DNS
DNS

No.
55
50
96
40
2

54
51
20
44
36
5

78
12
25
71
15
1

81
26
4

04
31
63
06
9

97
61

8
98

Class
ST
T1
T1
T1
ST
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
T1
T3
T3
T2
T3
T2
AS
AS
T2
T2
T2
AS
AS
AS
T3
T2
AS

AS
T1

PIC
1
1
2
3
2
1
2
3
4
5
4
1
2
1
3
2
6
7
3
4
5
8
9

10
4

DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS

Name
Scott Tucker
Mike McGinley
Jerry Onks
David Pintaric
Amedee Moran
Philip Smith
Tom Ellis
Jim Wheeler
Bill Tucker
Jeff Kopp
Natha Waldbaum
Dwight Faitz
Rob Lay
Tom Brecht
Richard Dickey
Richard Roberts
Scott Davie
Tim White
Tim Brecht
Steven Christopher
Arthur Brass
John Blizzard
Charles Dawson
Carey Grant
Hugh Nguyen
Edward Zabinski
Scott Bettinger

Kyle Watkins
Jim Lynch

HOMETOWN
Leawood KS
Overland Park KS
Murfreesboro TN
Canfield OH
Salt Lk Cty UT
New Albany OH
Pompano Bch FL
Lenexa KS
Blue Sprgs MO
Wellsville KS
Omaha NE
Trenton IL
Southlake TX
Escondido CA
Granbury TX
Chicago IL
Little Rock AR
Omaha NE
Escondido CA
Olathe KS
Houston TX
Hillsboro OR
Sebring FL
Cordova TN
St. Louis, MO
Hallendale Beach FL
Haysville KS

Broomfield CO
Chesterfield MO

REG
KCR
KC
TN
MVAL
COL
STL
FLA
KC
KC
KC
NEB
StL
Tex
SDR
Tex
CHI
ARK
Neb
CSCC
KC
Hous
ORE
CFR
MIDS
STL
Nwst
WIC

Colo
StL

MBR#
365956
297151
223965
329254
247332
290992
330329
49171
265532
312870
296015
191102
292153
181872
77807
353837
321723
193088
181683
121838
373531
274764
254821
240475
300433
151991
192057

270438
297564

MAKE/MODEL
F430
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Corvette
Dodge Viper
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Camaro
Ford Mustang
Pontiac TA
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Corvette
Subaru Legacy Gt
Mazda Rx8
BMW 335ci
Mazda Rx-8
BMW M3
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Bmw 335Ci
Chevy Camaro
Ford Mustang
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
BMW
Lotus Elise
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang
Dodge Viper

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
12
10
10
1
0

0
0

Total Tm
31:49.693
31:51.908
32:03.454
32:12.098
32:17.285
33:00.107
33:08.098
33:06.913
33:25.068
33:41.615
32:08.046
32:21.623
32:26.123
32:29.483
32:55.205
32:55.460
33:05.140
33:13.197
33:37.464
33:38.903
32:33.678
28:06.747
27:08.488
21:17.255
33:51.246

2:40.767
6.617

-.---
-.---

Best Tm
1:43.817
1:44.316
1:45.112
1:45.773
1:45.178
1:48.412
1:49.173
1:48.592
1:49.691
1:49.851
1:50.715
1:51.794
1:52.693
1:52.428
1:54.254
1:54.153
1:51.861
1:54.318
1:52.520
1:55.993
1:57.511
1:48.655
2:03.022
1:52.804
2:03.119
2:38.282

-.---

-.---
-.---

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:43.817) for ST by Scott Tucker.
New Track Record (1:44.316) for T1 by Mike McGinley.
New Track Record (1:48.412) for AS by Philip Smith.
New Track Record (1:52.428) for T2 by Tom Brecht.
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Best Tm
1:43.817
1:44.316
1:45.112
1:45.773
1:45.178
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1:48.592
1:49.691
1:49.851
1:50.715
1:51.794
1:52.693
1:52.428
1:54.254
1:54.153
1:51.861
1:54.318
1:52.520
1:55.993
1:57.511
1:48.655
2:03.022
1:52.804
2:03.119
2:38.282

-.---

-.---
-.---

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:51.794) for T3 by Dwight Faitz.
 Car #20 per CSA - Competitor moved 1 class position, did not safely complete pass.
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